1/3
AC100~120V
/ 16W MAX. / 25W MAX.
200mA MAX
200
C
C C
1800mAH,2600mAH,
LiCoO2     11.1Vdc
ac
4500mAH,
7.5-27.5H
0.5W
or
ELB-08120-AC
Model No.:QTD-EM-AC120
4009399
RIS9632
2/3
7.5H
15H
27.5H
7.5H
15H
27.5H
11.1VDC
2.50
3.17
2.66
11.1VDC
11.1VDC
11.1VDC
11.1VDC
11.1VDC
s
s
s
4500mAH
4500mAH
E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
D
R
IV
E
R
BATTERY
LED-
LED+
TESTING
SWITCH WHITE
WHITE
OUT-N
 FIXTURE L
EMERGENCY  L
EMERGENCY  N
OUT-L
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
WALL SWITCH
LiCoO2
H
W
M
L
RIS9632
3/3
WHEN USING ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, BASIC SAFETY PRECAUTIONS SHOULD ALWAYS BE
FOLLOWED INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING:
a) READ AND FOLLOW ALL SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS.
b) Do not use outdoors (this item may be omitted if the product is suitable for outdoor use).
c) Use caution when servicing batteries. Battery acid can cause burns to skin and eyes. If acid
is spilled on skin or in eyes, flush acid with fresh water and contact a physician immediately.
d) The use of accessory equipment not recommended by the manufacturer may cause an
unsafe condition.
LiCoO2
RIS9632